Where Quality and Value Reign
ROYAL SOVEREIGN INTERNATIONAL, INC.
100 West Sheffield Avenue
Englewood, NJ 07631
Tel: (800) 397-1025  (201) 568-0830
Fax: (201) 568-1079
WIDE FORMAT
LAMINATOR
Protect & Preserve
    Features & Benefits
• Fast - Laminates pressure sensitive film up to 65” wide at a rate of 16.4’ per
minute.
• Quality– Digital controls for temperature (RSC-1650H only) and speed help
deliver a perfect finish.
• Versatility -Designed for  mounting (up to .6”), laminating individual or
multiple copies of posters prints, POP signs, training aids, rigid or flexible
signage, inkjet, photo, floor graphics and much more.
• Easy To Use - Simple one button operation plus remote control and foot
pedal allow hands-free operation.
• Convenient– High quality rollers allow cold lamination for heat sensitive
     applications.
RSC-1650C, RSC-1650H
MODEL -RSC-1650H
Specifications for RSC-1650C, RSC-1650H
Royal Sovereign International, Inc.
          MODEL RSC-1650C
65”
RSC-1650H
65”
Cold Lamination √ √
Reverse Feature √ √
Soft Touch Key Pad √ √
Digital Speed  Control √ √
Digital Temperature Control  √
Mounting up to .6” √ √
Remote Control & Foot Switch √ √
Cross Cutter √ √
Core Size Includes 3” & 2 1/4” adapters
       Model                           RSC-1650C RSC-1650H
UPC 0 35565 77435
  0 35565 77434 9 6
Unit Weight 551 (lbs) 250 (kg)     551 (lbs)  250(kg)
Unit Dimensions            77.2 x 25.6 x 47.6 (in)
1960 x 650 x 1210 (mm)
77.2 x 25.6 x 47.6 (in)
1960 x 650 x 1210 (mm)
Carton Weight                   706 (lbs)  320 (kg)                   706 (lbs) 320 (kg)
Carton Dimensions         84.7 x 35 x 51.9 (in)
2150 x 888 x 1318 (mm)
84.7x 35 x 51.9 (in)
2150 x 888 x 1318 (mm)
Power Requirements AC 100~120V/50-60Hz/15 Amp
Power Consumption 150W 1650W
Safety Features Emergency stop button and safety guard